
רישום גשם חודשי

יום בחודש

חודש פברואר 2019
כמות מ"מ

מצטבר חודשי יומית אחוז (%) מהממוצע הרב שנתי לחודשמצטבר עונתי
אחוז (%) מהממוצע
  הרב שנתי לעונה

1 0 337.5 0% 77%

2 0 337.5 0% 77%

3 0 337.5 0% 77%

4 0 337.5 0% 77%

5 0 337.5 0% 77%

6 0 337.5 0% 77%

7 17 17 354.5 20% 81%

8 3 20 357.5 23% 82%

9 14 34 371.5 39% 85%

10 10 44 381.5 51% 87%

11 15 59 396.5 68% 91%

12 59 396.5 68% 91%

13 59 396.5 68% 91%

14 4 63 400.5 73% 92%

15 8 71 408.5 82% 94%

16 11 82 419.5 95% 96%

17 10 92 429.5 106% 98%

18 1.5 93.5 431 108% 99%

19 93.5 431 108% 99%

20 0.5 94 431.5 108% 99%



21 94 431.5 108% 99%

22 94 431.5 108% 99%

23 94 431.5 108% 99%

24 94 431.5 108% 99%

25 94 431.5 108% 99%

26 94 431.5 108% 99%

27 7 101 438.5 116% 101%

28 35 136 473.5 157% 109%

29 136 473.5 157% 109%

30 136 473.5 157% 109%

31 136 473.5 157% 109%
סה"כ 136 136 473.5 157% 109%


